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HVNC Women's Autumn/Winter 2025 · B Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Newcastle City

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 25 Mar 2025 18:00 Court 4 Sweet Digs Thats What She Set

Tue 25 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 4 Cheetahs Spike Tysons
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Newcastle City

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 01 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 4 Spike Tysons Thats What She Set

Tue 01 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 4 Cheetahs Sweet Digs
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Newcastle City

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 08 Apr 2025 20:00 Court 4 Cheetahs Thats What She Set

Tue 08 Apr 2025 21:00 Court 4 Spike Tysons Sweet Digs
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Newcastle City

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 22 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 5 Cheetahs Spike Tysons

Tue 22 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 5 Sweet Digs Thats What She Set
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Newcastle City

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 29 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 5 Cheetahs Sweet Digs

Tue 29 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 5 Spike Tysons Thats What She Set
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Newcastle City

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Tue 06 May 2025 20:00 Court 5 Cheetahs Thats What She Set

Tue 06 May 2025 21:00 Court 5 Spike Tysons Sweet Digs
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